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TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND

Air curtain

Product informations

TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND, the air curtain with a simple, linear design that can be
integrated into all environments; it allows to maintain a constant temperature inside
the environment, also avoiding the entry of contaminated air flows from the outside.
Its moving electrical parts are guaranteed for operation over 5000 hours.

 

Product features

compact body, lightweight design, aluminum and ABS cover
the special air deflection blade allows you to easily adjust its direction, two speeds controlled by the
remote control or key switch
low noise operation, equipped with tangential fans
complete with 2 speed remote control
maximum height from ground: 3 m

Technical Features

SKU
POWER
SUPPLY

MOTOR
POWER

AIR
SPEED

AIR
VOLUME

LOW

AIR
VOLUME

HIGH

NOISE
LEVEL

DIMENSIONS
NET

WEIGHT

14201
230 V
50-60

HZ
< 160 W

9 - 11
M/S

1100

M3/H

1400

M3/H

57
DB(A)

900 X 195 X 220
MM (WXDXH)

10 KG

https://www.tecnogas.net/prodotti/
https://www.tecnogas.net/en/product-category/merce-gamma-condizionamento-en/
https://www.tecnogas.net/en/product-category/merce-gamma-condizionamento-en/air-curtains-spare-parts-and-accessories/
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SKU
POWER
SUPPLY

MOTOR
POWER

AIR
SPEED

AIR
VOLUME

LOW

AIR
VOLUME

HIGH

NOISE
LEVEL

DIMENSIONS
NET

WEIGHT

14201
230 V
50-60

HZ
< 160 W

9 - 11
M/S

1100

M3/H

1400

M3/H

57
DB(A)

900 X 195 X 220
MM (WXDXH)

10 KG

14202
230 V
50-60

HZ
< 180 W

9 - 11
M/S

1600

M3/H

1900

M3/H

58
DB(A)

1200 X 195 X
220

MM (WXDXH)
12 KG

14203
230 V
50-60

HZ
< 200 W

9 - 11
M/S

2000

M3/H

2500

M3/H

59
DB(A)

1500 X 195 X
220

MM (WXDXH)
13,5 KG

14204
230 V
50-60

HZ
< 230 W

9 - 11
M/S

2600

M3/H

3200

M3/H

60
DB(A)

1800 X 195 X
220

MM (WXDXH)
17 KG

SKU MODEL PRICE

00000014201
TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND AIR CURTAIN - WITH
REMOTE CONTROL

€326.1 VAT EXCLUDED

00000014202
TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND AIR CURTAIN - WITH
REMOTE CONTROL

€364.9 VAT EXCLUDED
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SKU MODEL PRICE

00000014203
TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND AIR CURTAIN - WITH
REMOTE CONTROL

€511.5 VAT EXCLUDED

00000014204
TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND AIR CURTAIN - WITH
REMOTE CONTROL

€636.2 VAT EXCLUDED

 


