



Catalogues and Products > Air-Conditioning > Air Curtains, Spare Parts and Accessories > **TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND**

## TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND

Air curtain

### Product informations

**TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND**, the air curtain with a simple, linear design that can be integrated into all environments; it allows to maintain a constant temperature inside the environment, also avoiding the entry of contaminated air flows from the outside. Its moving electrical parts are guaranteed for operation over 5000 hours.

### Product features

- compact body, lightweight design, aluminum and ABS cover
- the special air deflection blade allows you to easily adjust its direction, two speeds controlled by the remote control or key switch
- low noise operation, equipped with tangential fans
- complete with 2 speed remote control
- maximum height from ground: 3 m

### Technical Features

SKU	POWER SUPPLY	MOTOR POWER	AIR SPEED	AIR VOLUME LOW	AIR VOLUME HIGH	NOISE LEVEL	DIMENSIONS	NET WEIGHT
14201	230 V 50-60 HZ	< 160 W	9 - 11 M/S	1100 M <sup>3</sup> /H	1400 M <sup>3</sup> /H	57 DB(A)	900 X 195 X 220 MM (WXDXH)	10 KG


**TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND**

SKU	POWER SUPPLY	MOTOR POWER	AIR SPEED	AIR VOLUME LOW	AIR VOLUME HIGH	NOISE LEVEL	DIMENSIONS	NET WEIGHT
14201	230 V 50-60 HZ	< 160 W	9 - 11 M/S	1100 M <sup>3</sup> /H	1400 M <sup>3</sup> /H	57 DB(A)	900 X 195 X 220 MM (WXDXH)	10 KG

14202	230 V 50-60 HZ	< 180 W	9 - 11 M/S	1600 M <sup>3</sup> /H	1900 M <sup>3</sup> /H	58 DB(A)	1200 X 195 X 220 MM (WXDXH)	12 KG
14203	230 V 50-60 HZ	< 200 W	9 - 11 M/S	2000 M <sup>3</sup> /H	2500 M <sup>3</sup> /H	59 DB(A)	1500 X 195 X 220 MM (WXDXH)	13,5 KG
14204	230 V 50-60 HZ	< 230 W	9 - 11 M/S	2600 M <sup>3</sup> /H	3200 M <sup>3</sup> /H	60 DB(A)	1800 X 195 X 220 MM (WXDXH)	17 KG

SKU	MODEL	PRICE
00000014201	TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND AIR CURTAIN - WITH REMOTE CONTROL	€292.2 VAT EXCLUDED
00000014202	TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND AIR CURTAIN - WITH REMOTE CONTROL	€326.3 VAT EXCLUDED



**TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND**

SKU	MODEL	PRICE
00000014203	TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND AIR CURTAIN - WITH REMOTE CONTROL	€457.15 VAT EXCLUDED
00000014204	TECNOBREEZE NATURAL WIND AIR CURTAIN - WITH REMOTE CONTROL	€568.75 VAT EXCLUDED

